Date 1112/2022
Contract Name:
W. Washington Avenue Assessment District - 2021 Change Order No. CO3
Contract No. 8574
Project/MUNIS No. 13173
Change Order Project No. 13173
Ald District 4
Change Order Description:
Covering vatious extra work that took place on the project. Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Main Breaks, Unanticipated existing grades, Pipe plugs, 13173-86-179

Extra fittings needed, clay plugs.

Contractor:
RG Huston Company Inc

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid () unil price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 Pipe Plugs 4.00 Each 210.00 B 840.00
2 6 Inch Extra Fittings 8.00 Each 705.00 B 5,640.00
3 Furnish & Install 1" Copper Service 1.00 LS 2,500.00 N 2,500.00
4 Clay plugs 2.00 Each 600.00 B 1,200.00
Adaionar Work See atached Supporing

5 Aeetiments 1.00 LS 13,093.50 N 13,093.50
6 Abandon Existing curb box 4.00 Each 100.00 B 400.00

0.00

% of Originat

Net Change Order 0.68% 23,673.50
The Original Contract Total 3,484,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 2.34% 81,462.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 103.02% 3,589,135.50

This Contractis a:

Completion Date

Originat Contract Time/Completion Date

November 13, 2021

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additionat day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract ime/compietion date as a result of this change order

Contractor's Acesi

By
Title Q"ﬁs wd fosa )
Date i f)*':)h;}‘g

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector

1/12/2022 Pate

Construction Supervisor

1/13/2022

Engineer

113/2022

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date{ § _ 3,143,759.14 |

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries

Chase O'Brien e .. d3N18,2022

| Hhalna. ... Jan 14,2022
(B s Fisen Jan 17,2022




